CR/KWJ900
-16-
CR/KWJ900 - SPARE PARTS LIST v1.0 09/2011
No. Qty. Desc. Ref.
1 1 Craft Pro 900mm Worktop Jig CR/KWJ900
2 3 Alloy Bush 20mm dia. BUSH/600
3 0 Combi Jig ‘O’ Ring Set for Bushes (pack of 5) CJ/ORS
4 1 Manual MANU/CR/K900
CR/KWJ900 - SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM
1
2 3 4
650600500400
616
700 900
R
RRP
FF
A
A
A
P
P
H
F
M
M
H
BBB
M
F
M
F H
B
CR/KWJ900
900mm CRAFT PRO WORKTOP JIG
Trend Machinery & Cutting Tools Ltd.
Email:______
Web:____________
0044(0)1923 249911
P
A
R
30mm
12.7mm
Use with 100mm
Throat Gripper
Clamps.
CR/KWJ900
Please read these instructions before use.
v1.0 09/2011
Please use only Trend original spare parts.
MANU-CR-K900 v1_MANU-CR-KWJ900  05/01/2012  17:00  Page 16